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Creating Cases Cases as of 1/1/2007
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2492 Now Year Ago
2101 this week 43.1 ##### #DIV/O!
last 3 months 60.1 ##HH##  #DIV/O!
187 last 12 months 30.7 wut  #DIVIO!
‘L{]‘LD‘L{]‘LD‘L{]‘LD‘KD‘VLO tD(DtDLOED
 ® @ 9 9 9 2 @ 9 9 g 9 9
g & & & 8 © 5 3 % & B8 3 3
O o o o o o » ”?° & oo © =z A
The Queue
Calendar Age of Open Cases
Currently Pending Last 12 Months  _______ , Last 3 months r-- Last Week
1 ! n 300 300
1
: |1 250 - 250
' 1
373 : P 200 200
! 1
7 i i rT50 - 150
1
1 ! :
: :_J.Qo_, 46 58: al 100 - 100
1
! 1°0 115 g 14111724161919 Dl Il 50 g101312  { 50
I L1 \
i ||
1 1 ! !
more 11 9 7 5 13 11 13 11 9 7 5 3 |1, 7654321
months ago 1 i weeks ago Lo days ago
L
Time Since Last Activity of Any Kind, in Cases that are currently Open
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Closing Cases
Estimated Pending Queue over the last six months
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Relative Volume by Queue, By Month Cases as of 1/1/2007
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Client Satisfaction
Overall Last Week
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ACD Measures

Avg Abandon Last Week

6%

Avg Calls Offered

77

Individual Components, Last Week

rofessionali

Availability, ~._ sm, 4.68
4.72
xpertise,
4.42
Communicati
on, 4.68 imeliness,
Resolution, Goal 4.36
4.68

PN My

Helpdesk Qs

Cases as of
Professionalism

5.00
450 /Wﬂ-

4.00

Expertise

© v ® w @ o
N N o jay fay o o
S 8§ & 5 & 5§
g 3 g
Timeliness

5.00

4.50

5

4.00

6/26
7124
8/28 1
9/25
10/23
1120
12/25 1
6/26
7124
8/28
9/25
10/23
11/20
12/25

Communication Availability

5.00 5.00
4.50 450 /\‘A\['\,\_MM/

;

4.00 +—

4.00 4.00

3‘9”§‘3£dmg&§8§m € 3 8 8 2 8 8 € 3 8 8 8 8 &
Avg Daily Abandon Rate Avg Daily Calls Offered
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Calls per Logged Hour per day change Avg Call Length, in minutes change
2.19 last week -34% 7.41 last week 7%
2.55 over 6 weeks 6.61 over 6 weeks
3.30 over 6 months 6.91 over 6 months
Average Hours Logged per Day change Average Offered Calls per day change
35.23 last week 4% 77.20 last week -31%
34.85 over 6 weeks 88.89 over 6 weeks
33.94 over 6 months 111.98 over 6 months
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